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LA TUNA CANYON RIDE 
45 Miles 

(Riders must wear Snell-approved helmets.) 
 Total Next 
 Miles Turn 
 È È 
From Michillinda Park on Huntington 
Dr between Rosemead Blvd and 
Michillinda Av, 
North on MICHIGAN BLVD. 0.0 0.2 
L-----CALIFORNIA BLVD 0.2 0.6 
R-----MADRE ST 0.8 1.5 
 Becomes SIERRA MADRE VILLA AV 
L-----ORANGE GROVE BLVD 2.3 4.6 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----ROSEMONT AV 6.9 0.5 
L-----SECO ST 7.4 0.3 
R-----WEST DR 7.7 0.6 
L-----SALVIA CANYON RD 8.3 0.3 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----LINDA VISTA AV 8.6 1.7 
R-----BERKSHIRE AV 10.3 1.3 
R-----CHEVY CHASE DR 11.6 0.3 
L-----DESCANSO DR 11.9 0.8 
L-----VERDUGO BLVD 12.7 0.8 

Breakfast – Rocky Cola Café at 2201 Honolulu Av, 
Montrose; ℡ (818) 249-2233. 13.5 
Continue west on HONOLULU AV. 13.5 1.6 
R-----PENNSYLVANIA AV 15.1 0.3 
L-----HONOLULU AV 15.4 1.6 
L-----LA TUNA CANYON RD 17.0 5.7 
L-----SUNLAND BLVD 22.7 0.3 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----GLENOAKS BLVD 23.0 9.5 
R-----VERDUGO RD 32.5 1.1 
L-----COLORADO BLVD 33.6 4.4 
R-----ORANGE GROVE BLVD 38.0 0.1 
L-----GREEN ST 38.1 1.1 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----LOS ROBLES AV 39.2 0.2 
L-----CORDOVA ST 39.4 1.2 
R-----HILL AV 40.6 0.3 
L-----SAN PASQUAL ST 40.9 2.3 
R-----MADRE ST 43.2 0.1 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----CALIFORNIA BLVD 43.3 0.6 
R-----MICHIGAN BLVD 43.9 0.2 
Finish at Michillinda Park. 44.1 
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Ride Description: 
Start:  Michillinda Park on Huntington Dr between 
Rosemead Blvd and Michillinda Av.  45 miles.  The 
ride starts off with a gradual climb through Pasadena 
and Montrose followed by a fast downhill on La Tuna 
Canyon into the east end of the San Fernando Valley.  
The return route is mostly rolling hills and travels 
through Burbank, Glendale and Eagle Rock.  Call 
_______ at _______ for ride information. 
 
Notes: 
 
 


